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LEEKS SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

14-Apr
20-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 19 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 20 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LEEKS-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 24 17 13 51 36 838

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 2 - - 2 29 50

U.S. TOTAL 26 17 13 53 65 888

LEEKS-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - 3 307

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 3 307

LEEKS-DRIED-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - - - 1

LEEKS-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 3 5

MEXICO - - - 19 169 186

TOTAL - - - 19 172 191

AIR

COLOMBIA - 1 - 3 - 1

COSTA RICA - 0 - 0 - 0

ECUADOR 0 0 - 1 0 0

MEXICO - 0 - 0 - -

NETHERLANDS - - - 0 - -

TOTAL 0 1 - 4 0 1

BOAT

HONDURAS - - - 0 - -
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LEEKS SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

14-Apr
20-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 19 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 20 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LEEKS-IMPORT

TOTAL - - - 0 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 0 1 - 23 172 192

LEEKS-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

AIR

FRANCE - - - - 0 0

NETHERLANDS - - - 0 0 0

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 0 0

ONIONS, GREEN-BULB TYPE-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - - 51 51

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 51 51

ONIONS, GREEN-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - 0 19

SOUTH CAROLINA - - 39 698 1,070 1,740

U.S. TOTAL - - 39 698 1,070 1,759

ONIONS, GREEN-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - - - 1

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - 43 59 499 1,633 6,474

MEXICO 842 849 945 27,192 27,242 44,108

NETHERLANDS - - - 3 - 1

TOTAL 842 892 1,004 27,694 28,875 50,583
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LEEKS SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

14-Apr
20-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 19 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 20 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT

AIR

BRAZIL - - - - 1 1

COLOMBIA - - - 0 0 0

MEXICO 0 0 0 0 1 1

NETHERLANDS - - - - 0 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 2 2

BOAT

CANADA - - - 5 29 58

ECUADOR - - - 0 0 0

GUATEMALA - - - 12 - -

HONDURAS - - - - 0 0

NETHERLANDS - - - 10 - -

PERU - 0 - 24 30 30

SPAIN - - - 5 - 11

TOTAL - 0 - 56 59 99

IMPORT TOTAL 842 892 1,004 27,750 28,936 50,684

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA 50 69 - 1,225 8 79

NETHERLANDS - - - 0 - -

TOTAL 50 69 - 1,225 8 79

AIR

NETHERLANDS - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

CANADA 2 2 - 25 - -

NETHERLANDS - - - 15 - -
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LEEKS SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

14-Apr
20-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 19 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 20 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

SPAIN - - - 5 - -

TOTAL 2 2 - 45 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 52 71 - 1,270 8 79

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

CANADA - - 3 3 28 91

MEXICO 20 30 31 817 741 1,233

TOTAL 20 30 34 820 769 1,324

AIR

MEXICO - - - - 0 0

NETHERLANDS - - - - - 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

NETHERLANDS - - - - 5 5

PERU - - - - 12 12

TOTAL - - - - 17 17

IMPORT TOTAL 20 30 34 820 786 1,341

ONIONS, GREEN-IMPORT ORGANIC GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA 1 - - 8 - 0

IMPORT TOTAL 1 - - 8 - 0

COMMODITY TOTAL 941 1,011 1,090 30,622 31,091 55,303
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